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Women / 5 / L5: 09-11
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylee Gibson102
OTG

9.200 8.750 9.0758.675 35.700
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Morgan Lacy101
Gym Quest

8.750 7.850 8.7008.575 33.875
3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Grace Getkin103
WISC

8.800 6.500 8.5507.450 31.300
2 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Women / 5 / L5: 12-up
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Wallace109
WISC

9.250 8.900 9.0758.625 35.850
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Carlie Lackey108
WISC

8.800 7.375 8.6508.525 33.350
4 4 3 4 2 

2 

Abigail Cicero105
Gym Quest

9.175 7.225 8.7258.200 33.325
2 6 4 3 3 

3 

Sarahy Mora106
Gym Quest

8.425 7.725 8.3008.800 33.250
6 3 1 5 4 

4 

Caitlyn Day107
WISC

8.825 8.175 8.8757.200 33.075
3 2 6 2 5 

5 

Caroline Allen104
Gym Quest

8.500 7.300 7.4007.900 31.100
5 5 5 6 6 

6 
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Women / XG / XG: 09-12y
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meredith Lee116
OTG

9.175 9.150 8.8509.200 36.375
1 2 1 6 1 

1 

Lauren Kopp115
OTG

8.900 9.300 9.2508.750 36.200
3 1 3T 3T 2 

2 

Charlotte Gravel118
WISC

8.950 9.000 9.4008.450 35.800
2 3 7 1 3 

3 

Ella Smith120
WISC

8.775 8.850 8.6008.650 34.875
6 4 5 9 4 

4 

Holland Long117
OTG

8.600 7.850 9.2758.575 34.300
8T 10 6 2 5 

5 

Lakin Casey111
Gym Quest

8.600 8.000 8.6508.750 34.000
8T 7T 3T 8 6 

6 

Rebecca Kemp112
Gym Quest

8.700 8.000 8.7008.050 33.450
7 7T 8 7 7 

7 

Nariyah Moore113
Gym Quest

8.850 8.700 8.3007.150 33.000
4 5 10 10 8 

8 

Rylee Vinson121
WISC

8.800 8.450 9.2506.450 32.950
5 6 11 3T 9 

9 

Sarah Silva114
Gym Quest

8.200 7.950 8.1257.850 32.125
11 9 9 11 10 

10 

Emma Wolfe122
WISC

8.500 __.___ 9.1509.025 26.675
10 11 2 5 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG: 13-up
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Harmon128
OTG

9.050 9.500 9.2509.300 37.100
3T 2 1 3 1 

1 

Madison Nelson133
OTG

9.075 9.650 9.1008.750 36.575
2 1 3 6 2 

2 

Morgan Horstman129
OTG

9.050 9.450 8.7759.000 36.275
3T 3T 2 7 3 

3 

Kimberly King134
WISC

9.100 9.450 9.3508.225 36.125
1 3T 5 1 4 

4 

Deanna Kreider130
OTG

8.675 9.250 9.1508.350 35.425
8 5T 4 4 5 

5 

Airica Anderson126
OTG

8.650 9.250 9.2758.000 35.175
9T 5T 7T 2 6 

6 

Eliza Carlson127
OTG

8.750 9.050 8.6008.000 34.400
7 7 7T 9 7 

7 

Haley Bautista124
Gym Quest

8.800 8.500 8.3758.150 33.825
5T 9 6 10 8 

8 

Hanna Lynch131
OTG

8.800 8.800 9.1257.000 33.725
5T 8 10 5 9 

9 

Hanna Bautista125
Gym Quest

8.650 7.750 8.7507.900 33.050
9T 10 9 8 10 

10 
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Women / XP / XP: 09-14y
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Sunas142
OTG

9.000 8.675 9.2259.275 36.175
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Janie Wagner143
OTG

8.950 8.350 9.2258.050 34.575
2 2 2 1T 2 

2 
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Women / XP / XP: 15-up
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Brender 'a Brandis148
WISC

9.100 9.400 9.4258.850 36.775
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Savannah Hughes149
WISC

9.400 9.100 9.0508.200 35.750
1 3 3 3 2T

2T

Jodi Keck144
OTG

9.300 8.850 9.0758.525 35.750
2 4 2 2 2T

2T

Peyton Blanding147
WISC

9.150 9.300 8.6758.175 35.300
3 2 4 4 4 

4 
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Women / 4 / L4: 08-9yo
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Sanford208
OTG

8.850 9.750 9.2259.300 37.125
2 1 1 4 1 

1 

Mia Amador204
OTG

8.700 9.550 9.3259.000 36.575
4 2 3 2 2 

2 

Laurel Ho210
WISC

8.900 8.600 9.5009.275 36.275
1 8 2 1 3 

3 

Ailee Sheehan209
OTG

8.650 9.175 9.2758.875 35.975
5T 4 5 3 4 

4 

Alena Demakas205
OTG

8.450 9.375 9.1008.500 35.425
11 3 7 6 5 

5 

J'La Hargett203
Gym Quest

8.750 8.850 9.1758.225 35.000
3 6 9 5 6 

6 

Madison Hanrahan206
OTG

8.650 9.125 8.2008.925 34.900
5T 5 4 11 7 

7 

Iisa Elovaara202
Gym Quest

8.500 8.700 8.7008.100 34.000
10 7 11 8 8 

8 

Ara Buchman201
Gym Quest

8.650 8.550 8.5007.900 33.600
5T 9 12 9 9 

9 

Madeline Sipe211
WISC

8.550 8.200 8.2258.550 33.525
9 10 6 10 10 

10 

Madison Walk212
WISC

8.100 7.400 8.7508.475 32.725
12 12 8 7 11 

11 

Julia Lee207
OTG

8.575 7.850 8.0508.150 32.625
8 11 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4: 10-up
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Talreja222
OTG

8.800 9.200 9.1509.125 36.275
1 5 2 2 1 

1 

Callie Wells223
OTG

8.650 9.450 9.0758.800 35.975
2T 3 4T 3 2 

2 

Emily Bulechek218
OTG

8.650 9.525 9.2758.275 35.725
2T 2 9 1 3 

3 

Tea Iverson225
WISC

8.525 8.400 8.7008.950 34.575
6 7 3 6 4 

4 

Alexandrea Sims221
OTG

8.250 9.275 8.2758.400 34.200
10 4 7 9 5 

5 

Grace Gallagher224
WISC

8.600 7.600 8.6758.800 33.675
4T 10 4T 7 6 

6 

Kyra Brooks213
Gym Quest

8.500 8.000 8.9008.075 33.475
7 9 10 5 7T

7T

Cheyenne McMurtray219
OTG

8.200 8.450 8.5008.325 33.475
11 6 8 8 7T

7T

Jordan Neal216
Gym Quest

8.600 6.850 8.9258.525 32.900
4T 12 6 4 9 

9 

Lora Chandler214
Gym Quest

8.325 8.250 8.2257.950 32.750
8 8 11 10 10 

10 

Faith Minor215
Gym Quest

8.275 7.550 8.1007.750 31.675
9 11 12 11 11 

11 

Brendyl Bostic217
OTG

__.___ 9.625 __.___9.350 18.975
12 1 1 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS: 08-10y
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Miller233
OTG

9.500 9.400 9.3509.675 37.925
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Kerrigan Kimener231
OTG

9.250 8.950 9.0009.550 36.750
2 6 2 5 2 

2 

Maggie McConnell232
OTG

8.950 9.250 9.1759.125 36.500
5 4 3 2 3 

3 

Madison Petrie235
OTG

9.150 9.200 9.0758.775 36.200
4 5 5 3T 4 

4 

Madalynn Petre234
OTG

9.175 8.100 9.0759.000 35.350
3 7 4 3T 5 

5 

Alannah Jarrell236
WISC

7.950 9.700 8.9258.150 34.725
7 1 7 6 6 

6 

Katherine Proffitt237
WISC

8.650 9.550 7.9008.300 34.400
6 2 6 7 7 

7 
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Women / XS / XS: 11-12y
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rheyana Regalado245
OTG

8.950 9.600 9.1509.200 36.900
6T 1 2 4 1 

1 

Reilly LaRoche243
OTG

9.250 9.550 9.2008.875 36.875
2 3T 8 2 2 

2 

Autumn Torian249
OTG

8.950 9.575 9.3508.950 36.825
6T 2 7 1 3 

3 

Gisele Duval251
WISC

8.750 9.500 9.1759.325 36.750
11T 6 1 3 4 

4 

Madelyn Pitcher244
OTG

8.900 9.450 9.0009.075 36.425
9 7T 4 6 5 

5 

Isabel O'Connor253
WISC

9.050 9.300 8.7259.100 36.175
4 12T 3 13 6 

6 

M'Kalyn Holder241
OTG

9.300 9.050 8.7759.000 36.125
1 16 5T 12 7 

7 

Devin Kinzel242
OTG

8.950 9.325 8.8258.650 35.750
6T 11 11 10T 8 

8 

Arden Walker254
WISC

9.000 9.550 8.9008.150 35.600
5 3T 16 7T 9 

9 

Paige Robinson246
OTG

8.350 9.550 8.7008.800 35.400
15 3T 9 14 10 

10 

Talia Waller239
Gym Quest

8.750 9.450 8.8258.300 35.325
11T 7T 12 10T 11 

11 

Kate Owen238
Gym Quest

8.550 9.375 8.5258.725 35.175
13 10 10 16 12 

12 

Elizabeth Sampsell247
OTG

9.150 8.650 9.0508.250 35.100
3 17 13 5 13 

13 

Taryn Dalson250
WISC

8.150 9.300 8.6009.000 35.050
16 12T 5T 15 14 

14 

Allie Sictor248
OTG

8.450 9.450 8.9008.175 34.975
14 7T 15 7T 15 

15 

Virginia Lynch252
WISC

8.800 9.100 8.8508.200 34.950
10 15 14 9 16 

16 

Mollie Mayhew240
Mecklenburg YMCA

7.300 9.200 7.8508.125 32.475
17 14 17 17 17 

17 
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Women / XS / XS: 13-up
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashleigh Glessner265
WISC

8.900 9.650 9.0259.100 36.675
4T 1 6 7 1 

1 

Ann-Taylor Williamson259
Mecklenburg YMCA

9.250 9.400 8.5759.300 36.525
1 4 3 11 2 

2 

Margaret O'Connor267
WISC

9.050 9.500 8.6509.225 36.425
3 3 4 10 3 

3 

Madison Yancey260
Mecklenburg YMCA

8.500 9.250 8.8759.550 36.175
12T 5 1 8 4 

4 

Maya White264
OTG

8.700 8.150 9.1759.525 35.550
9T 12T 2 2 5T

5T

Hailey Pollock262
OTG

8.775 9.150 9.0508.575 35.550
8 6 11 4T 5T

5T

Karegan Bostic261
OTG

8.900 8.650 9.2508.725 35.525
4* 10 10 1 7T

7T

Rachel Holtz256
Gym Quest

8.900 9.050 9.1508.425 35.525
4* 7T 12 3 7T

7T

Cailin McCummings266
WISC

8.900 8.350 9.0509.125 35.425
4T 11 5 4T 9 

9 

Sarah Sparagno263
OTG

9.100 8.150 9.0509.075 35.375
2 12T 7 4T 10 

10 

Caitlyn Jones257
Gym Quest

8.550 9.525 8.3008.850 35.225
11 2 9 12 11 

11 

Kristin Grant255
Gym Quest

8.500 9.000 8.2008.900 34.600
12T 9 8 13 12 

12 

Sophia Lacatell258
Gym Quest

8.700 9.050 8.7007.900 34.350
9T 7T 13 9 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3: 06-07y
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marcy Stambaugh304
OTG

8.750 8.750 8.7008.150 34.350
3T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Kaylee Cristaldi302
OTG

8.750 8.050 8.1758.300 33.275
3T 4 1 4T 2 

2 

Kenzie Yau305
OTG

9.100 7.550 8.6757.825 33.150
1 5 3 2 3T

3T

Saige Antolin301
OTG

9.075 8.200 8.1757.700 33.150
2 3 4 4T 3T

3T

Katelyn Jackson303
OTG

8.750 8.550 8.2507.150 32.700
3T 2 5 3 5 

5 
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Women / 3 / L3: 08-yo
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Miller309
OTG

9.300 9.525 9.4509.150 37.425
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ella Denno307
OTG

9.400 9.725 8.7509.000 36.875
2 1 2 4T 2 

2 

Ayla Acevedo306
OTG

9.500 9.350 9.0508.450 36.350
1 3 5 3 3 

3 

Gabrielle Fulford308
OTG

8.750 8.400 9.2008.600 34.950
8 5 3 2 4 

4 

Abigail Dale314
WISC

8.975 8.200 8.7508.225 34.150
6 6 7 4T 5 

5 

Kaleigh Clark313
WISC

9.200 7.800 8.5758.550 34.125
4T 8 4 7 6 

6 

Marilyn Pablo310
OTG

9.200 8.500 8.1508.050 33.900
4T 4 8 8 7 

7 

Olivia  Roach311
OTG

8.950 8.150 8.1007.900 33.100
7 7 9 9 8 

8 

Elizabeth  Wolfe315
WISC

8.300 7.775 8.6508.350 33.075
9 9 6 6 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3: 09-yo
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nadia Jones321
OTG

9.175 8.650 9.3009.275 36.400
2 5 1 1 1 

1 

Campbell Rudders325
WISC

8.850 9.500 8.9508.500 35.800
9 1 6 3 2 

2 

Olivia Michaels324
WISC

9.300 9.025 9.1008.150 35.575
1 3 7T 2 3 

3 

Maddie Elkin316
Gym Quest

9.150 9.100 8.7008.525 35.475
3T 2 5 6 4 

4 

Regan Askew318
OTG

9.000 8.725 8.8258.125 34.675
6T 4 9T 4 5 

5 

Sophia Recupero322
OTG

9.100 8.600 8.1258.650 34.475
5 6 2 11 6 

6 

Harper Wagner326
WISC

8.950 8.125 8.7508.625 34.450
8 8 3 5 7 

7 

Jaden Howell320
OTG

9.150 8.450 8.3508.125 34.075
3T 7 9T 9 8 

8 

Allison Hearrell319
OTG

9.000 8.050 8.5758.150 33.775
6T 10 7T 7 9 

9 

Caroline Ewald317
Gym Quest

8.550 8.100 8.1508.050 32.850
11 9 11 10 10 

10 

Mia Wood327
WISC

8.625 6.850 8.5508.550 32.575
10 11 4 8 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3: 10-up
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reagan McGary331
OTG

9.350 9.500 9.6009.300 37.750
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Shelby Koshak330
OTG

9.250 9.475 9.3509.325 37.400
3T 3 1 2 2 

2 

Autumn Rouch335
OTG

9.250 9.575 9.2509.150 37.225
3T 1 3 3 3 

3 

Pashince Milligan333
OTG

9.200 9.200 8.9508.575 35.925
6 6 6T 4 4 

4 

Myla Chappell329
OTG

9.425 8.750 8.8508.750 35.775
1 7 4 5 5 

5 

Savanah Tichenor337
OTG

9.225 9.225 8.6008.575 35.625
5 5 6T 8 6 

6 

Mackenzie Murphy334
OTG

9.100 9.325 8.7508.400 35.575
7 4 8 7 7 

7 

Jocelyn Hayes328
Gym Quest

8.800 8.600 8.8008.650 34.850
10 8 5 6 8 

8 

Ella Midgett332
OTG

8.900 8.250 8.3758.275 33.800
9 9 9 10 9 

9 

Taylor Stephenson336
OTG

8.950 8.050 8.5508.225 33.775
8 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB: 06-08y
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delaney McConnell342
OTG

9.325 9.700 9.4008.500 36.925
1 1T 7 1 1 

1 

Autumn Butler341
OTG

9.300 9.700 8.6509.000 36.650
2 1T 3T 5 2 

2 

Alana McElligott343
OTG

8.900 9.475 8.9009.250 36.525
9T 4T 2 3 3 

3 

Lizzy  Porter350
WISC

9.100 9.675 9.0008.450 36.225
4 3 8T 2 4 

4 

Anabelle Richards344
OTG

9.000 9.450 8.4009.300 36.150
7T 6 1 6T 5 

5 

Mika Kenney348
WISC

9.125 9.150 8.8008.900 35.975
3 11 5 4 6 

6 

Anaria Williams345
OTG

9.075 9.250 8.4009.000 35.725
5T 9T 3T 6T 7 

7 

Acadia Massie349
WISC

9.075 9.475 8.2258.150 34.925
5T 4T 11 10 8T

8T

Ellen Gulden347
WISC

8.800 9.000 8.3508.775 34.925
12 12 6 8T 9T

9T

Elly Porter351
WISC

9.000 9.300 8.1008.325 34.725
7T 8 10 12 10 

10 

Briana Rowsey352
WISC

8.900 9.350 8.3507.700 34.300
9T 7 12 8T 11 

11 

Jordan Smith353
WISC

8.850 9.250 7.4008.450 33.950
11 9T 8T 13 12 

12 

Bethany Brisson346
WISC

8.500 8.700 8.2007.550 32.950
13 13 13 11 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB: 09y
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Smith360
OTG

9.175 9.500 9.4009.400 37.475
6 3T 2 1 1 

1 

Kylee Smith361
OTG

9.150 9.475 9.3009.525 37.450
7 5T 1 3 2 

2 

Elle Ochave359
OTG

9.250 9.200 9.3509.025 36.825
2T 14 6 2 3 

3 

Mackenzie White362
OTG

9.200 9.350 9.1509.100 36.800
5 10 5 4T 4 

4 

Emmy Males367
WISC

9.250 9.225 9.1009.200 36.775
2T 13 3T 6 5 

5 

Megan Geehan364
WISC

9.075 9.550 9.0008.950 36.575
8 2 7 7T 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Fox357
OTG

9.400 9.475 8.8758.475 36.225
1 5T 12 11 7 

7 

Melanie Cortes355
OTG

8.750 9.500 8.7509.200 36.200
13 3T 3T 12 8 

8 

Maya Kapij366
WISC

9.050 9.675 9.0008.400 36.125
9 1 13 7* 9T

9T

Jasmine Shelton368
WISC

8.850 9.450 9.0008.825 36.125
12 8 8 7* 9T

9T

Lauren Fenty356
OTG

8.975 9.250 9.1508.700 36.075
10 12 9T 4T 11 

11 

Chiara Goldman365
WISC

9.250 9.150 8.0258.550 34.975
2T 15 11 15 12 

12 

Emily Stefanick370
WISC

8.700 9.475 8.4758.300 34.950
14 5T 14 14 13 

13 

Bailey Fairheart363
WISC

8.350 9.400 8.9508.200 34.900
16T 9 15 10 14 

14 

Ashlyn Stallings369
WISC

8.875 9.000 8.5008.175 34.550
11 16 16 13 15 

15 

Jessica Roberts354
Mecklenburg YMCA

8.350 9.300 7.4258.700 33.775
16T 11 9T 17 16 

16 

Sidney VanSickel371
WISC

8.400 8.150 7.7757.850 32.175
15 17 17 16 17 

17 
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Women / XB / XB: 10y
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jhyrmaine Gomez378
OTG

9.375 9.775 9.3009.600 38.050
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ainsley Cornstuble377
OTG

9.450 9.600 8.9509.300 37.300
1 3T 2 4 2 

2 

Milena Harrell379
OTG

9.125 9.450 9.2509.250 37.075
3 6T 3 2 3 

3 

Grace Nicosia381
OTG

9.100 9.800 8.9009.050 36.850
4 1 5 5 4 

4 

Julia Wainger382
OTG

8.800 9.600 9.0008.900 36.300
10T 3T 6 3 5 

5 

Jocelyn Hastey380
OTG

8.800 9.400 8.8259.125 36.150
10T 9 4 6 6 

6 

Lillie  Puryear375
Mecklenburg YMCA

8.825 9.425 8.6758.850 35.775
9 8 7 8 7 

7 

Ainsley McKay372
Gym Quest

9.075 9.600 8.1758.550 35.400
5 3T 10 11 8 

8 

Faye Souza376
Mecklenburg YMCA

8.900 9.225 8.3508.625 35.100
7T 10 9 9 9 

9 

Jamison Dahl374
Mecklenburg YMCA

8.900 9.450 7.6758.750 34.775
7T 6T 8 12 10 

10 

Romi Thomas383
WISC

8.550 8.925 8.7008.350 34.525
12 11 12 7 11 

11 

Lana O'Flynn373
Gym Quest

8.950 8.600 8.2258.400 34.175
6 12 11 10 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB: 11-up
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carlie Meyerholz387
OTG

9.450 9.650 9.4509.125 37.675
1T 1T 6 1 1 

1 

Hannah Marques386
OTG

9.175 9.550 9.3259.375 37.425
7 5T 1 2 2 

2 

Alyson Armitage384
OTG

9.200 9.650 9.2259.275 37.350
6 1T 2 4 3 

3 

Savannah Walker389
OTG

9.450 9.550 9.0759.175 37.250
1T 5T 4T 7 4 

4 

Rachel Michin388
OTG

9.300 9.625 8.9509.000 36.875
3 3 7 10 5 

5 

Anna Paige Yaugo393
WISC

9.250 9.450 9.2508.850 36.800
4* 7 8 3 6T

6T

Natalie Carr390
WISC

9.250 9.275 9.1009.175 36.800
4* 10 4T 5T 6T

6T

Kylee Corin385
OTG

9.000 9.300 9.0009.225 36.525
8 9 3 8T 8 

8 

Emma Fairheart391
WISC

8.800 9.600 9.0008.700 36.100
9 4 9T 8T 9 

9 

Brianna Gibson392
WISC

8.450 9.400 9.1008.700 35.650
10 8 9T 5T 10 

10 
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